
SCHEDULE OF DEVELOPMENT CHARGE RATES Residential

Town of Georgina - effective July 1, 2024
Town-wide rate 
-Keswick
-Keswick - Queensway East & West Service Area
-Sutton
-Sutton High Street Sewer
* not including area-specific rates

Region of York - effective July 1, 2024
Private well/septic
Municipal servicing

Education - effective July 1, 2024
Combined School Boards

Single & Semi-
Detached

Rows & Other 
Multiples

Apartments

 24,584.00
 26,712.00
 31,877.00
 25,562.00
 29,443.00

 54,742.00
 89,855.00

 8,184.00

19,698.00 
21,402.00 
25,542.00 
20,483.00 
23,590.00 

45,526.00 
74,739.00 

8,184.00 

> 650 sq.ft. 
(60.387 sq.m.)

 17,094.00
 18,574.00
 22,166.00
 17,775.00
 20,472.00

 8,184.00

< 650 sq.ft. 
(60.387 sq.m.)

 11,802.00
 12,823.00
 15,302.00
 12,272.00
 14,135.00

 8,184.00

> 700 sq.ft. 
(65.03 sq.m.)

 35,317.00
 57,988.00

 8,184.00

< 700 sq.ft. 
(65.03 sq.m.)

 22,964.00
 37,708.00

 8,184.00

Non-Residential
Industrial/Office/Institution
Per sq.m. of 
Gross Floor 

Area

 17.35
 27.01
 69.76
 21.77
 21.77

 189.99
 308.40

 16.36

Per sq.ft. of 
Gross Floor 

Area

 1.61
 2.51
 6.48
 2.02
 2.02

17.65 
28.65 

 1.52

Retail
Per sq.m. of 
Gross Floor 

Area

 17.35
 27.01
 69.76
 21.77
 21.77

 587.81
 766.38

 16.36

Per sq.ft. of 
Gross Floor 

Area

 1.61
 2.51
 6.48
 2.02
 2.02

54.61 
71.20 

 1.52

Hotel
Per sq.m. of 
Gross Floor 

Area

 99.35
 137.78

Per sq.ft. of 
Gross Floor 

Area

 9.23
12.80 

Updated July 1, 2024 - AY

Note:  This Schedule is intended as a 'brief' summary and should not be relied upon without reference to the detailed summaries maintained and provided by each of the Town of Georgina, the Region of York, and the School Boards.
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