SCHEDULE OF DEVELOPMENT CHARGE RATES	Residential						Non-Residential					
			Apartments				Industrial/Office/Institution		Retail		Hotel	
							Per <b>sq.m.</b> of	Per <b>sq.ft.</b> of	Per <b>sq.m.</b> of	Per <b>sq.ft.</b> of	Per <b>sq.m.</b> of	Per <b>sq.ft.</b> of
	Single & Semi-	Rows & Other	<u>&gt;</u> 650 sq.ft.	< 650 sq.ft.	<u>&gt;</u> 700 sq.ft.	< 700 sq.ft.	Gross Floor	Gross Floor	Gross Floor	Gross Floor	Gross Floor	Gross Floor
	Detached	Multiples	(60.387 sq.m.)	(60.387 sq.m.)	(65.03 sq.m.)	(65.03 sq.m.)	Area	Area	Area	Area	Area	Area
Town of Georgina - effective July 1, 2024												
Town-wide rate	24,584.00	19,698.00	17,094.00	11,802.00			17.35	1.61	17.35	1.61		
-Keswick	26,712.00	21,402.00	18,574.00	12,823.00			27.01	2.51	27.01	2.51		
-Keswick - Queensway East & West Service Area	31,877.00	25,542.00	22,166.00	15,302.00			69.76	6.48	69.76	6.48		
-Sutton	25,562.00	20,483.00	17,775.00	12,272.00			21.77	2.02	21.77	2.02		
-Sutton High Street Sewer	29,443.00	23,590.00	20,472.00	14,135.00			21.77	2.02	21.77	2.02		
* not including area-specific rates												
Region of York - effective July 1, 2024												
Private well/septic	54,742.00	45,526.00			35,317.00	22,964.00	189.99	17.65	587.81	54.61	99.35	9.23
Municipal servicing	89,855.00	74,739.00			57,988.00	37,708.00	308.40	28.65	766.38	71.20	137.78	12.80
Education - effective July 1, 2024												
Combined School Boards	8,184.00	8,184.00	8,184.00	8,184.00	8,184.00	8,184.00	16.36	1.52	16.36	1.52		

Updated July 1, 2024 - AY

Note: This Schedule is intended as a 'brief' summary and should not be relied upon without reference to the detailed summaries maintained and provided by each of the Town of Georgina, the Region of York, and the School Boards.